14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

63

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballet

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
Santa Clara January 26th-28th, 2024

Metamorphosis

477
440
460
494
436
455A
449

333
337
483
472
505
485
354
340

355
514
367
381
547
398
541
546
416
405

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

Kennedy Do

Junior Category Spotlight

Home With You

You Betta Werk

Itsy Bitsy Spider
Matilda

Disney’s Adventureland
Leader of the Pack
Great Balls of Fire

Preteen Category Spotlight

Excellent Birds

Igor

Back in Black

The Butterfly Effect
Sort Of

Bring It On

Fear

Brown Derby Jump

Teen Category Spotlight

Two Standing Stones

Hips Don’t Lie

The Octave

GG

Pretty Woman

Lose Yourself to Dance
Last Moment

Thoroughly Modern Millie
Use Me

Upside

Dance Connection

Dance Connection

Dance Academy USA

Lana’s Dance

Kings Dance Center

The Next Step Dance Studio
The Studio of Performing Arts
Dance Attack - Los Gatos

Shely Pack Dancers

Dance Connection

The Next Step Dance Studio
Melodic Remedy Dance Studio
Lana’s Dance

Destined 2 Dance Studio
Dance Connection

Dance Attack - Sunnyvale

Clayton Valley Dance Academy
Dance Academy USA

Shely Pack Dancers

Dance Connection

Dance Academy USA

Studio @-Ryan’s American Dance
Artistry in Motion

Melodic Remedy Dance Studio
Studio @-Ryan’s American Dance
The Dance Connection



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

421
384
580
587
572
433
424
574

Senior Category Spotlight

Tedium

MJ Magic
Distortion

Dirty Sauce South
Aquatic

Traditional Can Can
Voices

Fosse

Dance Connection

Lana’s Dance

Dance Academy USA

The Next Step Dance Studio
San Ramon Valley High School
San Ramon Valley High School
Artistry in Motion

Dance Academy USA



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

547 Pretty Woman
460 ltsy Bitsy Spider
505 Sort Of
547 Pretty Woman

421 Tedium

Industry Dance Awards

Dance Academy USA

Junior High Point

Lana’s Dance

Preteen High Point

Lana’s Dance

Teen High Point

Dance Academy USA

Senior High Point

Dance Connection



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC
LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
Santa Clara January 26th-28th, 2024

Mini/JR Prep/JR

Cuz of the Fantastic Concept

436 Disney’s Adventureland The Next Step Dance Studio

Cuz of the Million Dollar Idea

439 Gotcha Clayton Valley Dance Academy

Cuz of the Extra Energy

443 Cowgirl Cuties Kings Dance Center

Cuz of the Fabulous Footwork
449 Great Balls of Fire Dance Attack - Los Gatos

Cuz of the Terrific Tap Vocabulary

447 little Bitty Pretty One Dance Academy USA

Cuz You're Just So Poised and Polished

446 B-1-N-G-O Lana’s Dance

Cuz of the Super Status Acting

454 Stick to the Status Quo Dance Connection

Cuz of the Happy Heart Movement

459 Strangers Like Me Dixon Dance Studio



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Cuz of the Potential Plus
464 Forever Young The Studio of Performing Arts

Cuz of the Way You Create Culture

465 Getting Over You Studio @-Ryan’s American Dance
Cuz of the Vibe

471 Burn It Up Destined 2 Dance Studio

Cuz of the Lyrical Push and Feeling

503 Hang On A Little Longer Transitions Dance Center



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

Preteen/Teen/Senior
Cuz of the Creativity... Outside the Box!
524 Persecution Artistry in Motion
Cuz of the Technique... Solid!

526 Rescue Me Shely Pack Dancers

Cuz of the Joyful Feeling
540 Viva La Vida Dance Fusion

Cuz of the Groove... In It!

528 Killing Me Softly Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Cuz Y’all Dance Full Out

520 Blood Runs Red Love2Dance

Cuz of the Entrance and the Ending

572 Aquatic San Ramon Valley High School



