

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards Santa Clara January 26th-28th, 2024

Bloch Dancer of the Weekend

63	Metamorphosis	Kennedy Do	Dance Connection		
Junior Category Spotlight					
Contemporary	477	Home With You	Dance Connection		
Нір Нор	440	You Betta Werk	Dance Academy USA		
Jazz	460	Itsy Bitsy Spider	Lana's Dance		
Lyrical	494	Matilda	Kings Dance Center		
Musical Theatre	436	Disney's Adventureland	The Next Step Dance Studio		
Open	455A	Leader of the Pack	The Studio of Performing Arts		
Тар	449	Great Balls of Fire	Dance Attack - Los Gatos		
Preteen Category Spotlight					
Contemporary	333	Excellent Birds	Shely Pack Dancers		
Hip Hop	337	lgor	Dance Connection		
Jazz	483	Back in Black	The Next Step Dance Studio		
Jazz Funk	472	The Butterfly Effect	Melodic Remedy Dance Studio		
Lyrical	505	Sort Of	Lana's Dance		
Musical Theatre	485	Bring It On	Destined 2 Dance Studio		
Open	354	Fear	Dance Connection		
Тар	340	Brown Derby Jump	Dance Attack - Sunnyvale		
Teen Category Spotlight					
Ballet	355	Two Standing Stones	Clayton Valley Dance Academy		
Ballroom	514	Hips Don't Lie	Dance Academy USA		
Contemporary	367	The Octave	Shely Pack Dancers		
Нір Нор	381	GG	Dance Connection		
Jazz	547	Pretty Woman	Dance Academy USA		
Jazz Funk	398	Lose Yourself to Dance	Studio @-Ryan's American Dance		
Lyrical	541	Last Moment	Artistry in Motion		
Musical Theatre	546	Thoroughly Modern Millie	Melodic Remedy Dance Studio		
Open	416	Use Me	Studio @-Ryan's American Dance		
Тар	405	Upside	The Dance Connection		



Senior Category Spotlight

Contemporary	421	Tedium	Dance Connection
Нір Нор	384	MJ Magic	Lana's Dance
Jazz	580	Distortion	Dance Academy USA
Jazz Funk	587	Dirty Sauce South	The Next Step Dance Studio
Lyrical	572	Aquatic	San Ramon Valley High School
Musical Theatre	433	Traditional Can Can	San Ramon Valley High School
Open	424	Voices	Artistry in Motion
Тар	574	Fosse	Dance Academy USA



Industry Dance Awards

547 Pretty Woman Dance Academy USA

Junior High Point

460 Itsy Bitsy Spider Lana's Dance

Preteen High Point

505 Sort Of Lana's Dance

Teen High Point

547 Pretty Woman Dance Academy USA

Senior High Point

421 Tedium Dance Connection



LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards Santa Clara January 26th-28th, 2024

Mini/JR Prep/JR

Cuz of the Fantastic Concept

436 Disney's Adventureland

The Next Step Dance Studio

Cuz of the Million Dollar Idea

439 Gotcha

Clayton Valley Dance Academy

Cuz of the Extra Energy

443 Cowgirl Cuties

Kings Dance Center

Cuz of the Fabulous Footwork

449 Great Balls of Fire

Dance Attack - Los Gatos

Cuz of the Terrific Tap Vocabulary

447 Little Bitty Pretty One

Dance Academy USA

Cuz You're Just So Poised and Polished

446 B-I-N-G-O

Lana's Dance

Cuz of the Super Status Acting

454 Stick to the Status Quo

Dance Connection

Cuz of the Happy Heart Movement

459 Strangers Like Me

Dixon Dance Studio



Cuz of the Potential Plus

464 Forever Young

The Studio of Performing Arts

Cuz of the Way You Create Culture

465 Getting Over You

Studio @-Ryan's American Dance

Cuz of the Vibe

471 Burn It Up

Destined 2 Dance Studio

Cuz of the Lyrical Push and Feeling

503 Hang On A Little Longer

Transitions Dance Center



Preteen/Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Creativity... Outside the Box!

524 Persecution Artistry in Motion

Cuz of the Technique... Solid!

526 Rescue Me Shely Pack Dancers

Cuz of the Joyful Feeling

540 Viva La Vida Dance Fusion

Cuz of the Groove... In It!

528 Killing Me Softly Melodic Remedy Dance Studio

Cuz Y'all Dance Full Out

520 Blood Runs Red Love2Dance

Cuz of the Entrance and the Ending

572 Aquatic San Ramon Valley High School